18 Eyliil 2018 Sali

2. Kosu Saat:19.00

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 GULENYUZ(5)

2 SAVASATI(6)

3 AKALP(9)

4 MELEKSIVA®)
5 FORDTATEK(1)
6 BABASEYFI(7)
7 ASARCIKLI(3)

8  MAVRA?)

9 UZUNBEY(10)
10 BAYKOG(11)

11 KASMANBEY(4)

Yas
5ykg
Tyka
6yka
4ykk
8yda
7ykg
Syaa
4yka
4yda
4yaa

byka

Yarns Sonuglar

1.)54.000 &
1.)10.800 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
TURBO - BENIBLL

SARUHANAGA - SABURABLA
ALPAK - GESMEGULU
OZGUNHAN - MAHIDE 21
ODINHAN - CEYLANGULU
SAGANAK - DEMIRLEYD
ARASLI - MESRURE57
KAZBERT (RU) - SBELINKZI
KARATOKLU - SABURABLA
BAYGQORA - SDKA

CAS - ALMIVRUHYE 25

GANYAN(5) 2,75 t, 1. CIFTE(5/5) 26,15

Handikap 17/DHOW
2)21600 ¢
2)4.320
Siklet Jokey
575  MGCICEK
55  KTOKACOGLU
52,5 D.AYDOGAN
50 MASOLMAZ
61 MB.SAKALLILAR
53 H.CizZIK
59,5 D.YILDIZ
61,5 MKAYA
50 AASLAN
50 OMILDIZ
585  MS.BADISOGLU

Sahip
MEH. CELIK

SAV. KURU

N. BUR. AKGUN
N. ARI. KURTEL
ENI. BADISOGLU
BAR. DURDAG
ERH. KAVCIN
MUN. GOKGE
ABD. ACI

HAY. GEVIK

ANI. KOSEOGLU

3.10.800 ¢
3)2.160 ¢

Antrendrii
AALCICEK

H.DEMR
SCIFTGI
CDEMR

OF TASDELEN
MBAYRAKTAR
E.GUN GUNES
CDEMR
SCIFTCI
B.SENGEL

H.KILING

Derece

1.22.67

1.23.01

1.23.26

1.23.65

1.23.84

1.24.00

1.24.01

1.2547

1.25.61

1.29.33

1.29.65

Kocaeli Hipdromu (33. Yaris Giinii)

1200 Kum
4)5400 &
4)1.080 ¢
Gny AGF St Fark

275 2356(1) 3 2Boy

620 984@4) 1 15Boy

340 1207(3) 11 25Boy

675 7447) 8

575 5598) 5

425 1256(2) 2

785 53709 9

560 922(5) 4

515 8.91(6) 10

2635 137(11) 6

1035 4.07(10) 7

G Gk,

3 Boy

HP
85

80

75

72

96

76

89

95

62

58

87



